GFR4000
Metal Detector for free-fall applications
Scope of delivery
• Metal separator with separated detection and
separation units (installation via “Jacob” fastener)
• Control Unit Interact+
Options/Accessories
• Optical and acoustic signal system

A world leader in magnetic technology
Technical Data GFR4000
Nominal passage
ø NW
System Jacob
Nominal passage reject
outlet ø NW “S“
System Jacob
Maximum scanning
sensitivity1) ø
Fe-ball
Maximum
throughput2)
Weight
(kg)
GFR4000/080 80 80 0.45 8000 l/h 65
GFR4000/100 100 100 0.57 12000 l/h 70
GFR4000/120 120 100 0.60 16000 l/h 75
GFR4000/150 150 150 0.77 25000 l/h 95
GFR4000/200 200 200 0.95 44000 l/h 145
GFR4000/250 250 200 1.20 69000 l/h 180
GFR4000
A B C D E F G H I 3) J K L M N O *)
GFR4000/080 337 307 267 312 16.5 639 7 143.5 411.5 138 276 35 app.158 app.38 /
GFR4000/100 337 307 267 312 16.5 660 7 143.5 412.0 138 276 28 app.183 app.50 /